GENERAL > GENERAL PURPOSE
WIRE BASKET
Code : G100P002H
Used for determining the specific gravity and water absorption of coarse aggregates by the buoyancy
method, this wire basket ensures reliable and repeatable results in accordance with international testing
standards.
Manufactured from high-grade stainless steel, the basket provides excellent corrosion resistance and
long-term durability even under frequent immersion in water or chemical solutions.

Mesh Size: 3.35 mm (No. 6 ASTM)
Dimensions: Diameter 200 mm x Height 200 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
SPECIFIC GRAVITY FRAME G100X00XH
CRADLE G100P001H
DENSITY BASKET (Ø 200 x 200 mm / Aperture: 3.35 mm) G100P002H
WATER TANK G100P003H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 250 x 250 mm / Aperture: 1.00 mm) G100P004H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 120 x 160 mm / Aperture: 3.35 mm) G100P005H
SPECIFIC GRAVITY PYCNOMETER G103X00XH
G100P002H DATASHEET
WIRE BASKET (G100P002H) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2